

WHAT'S INSIDE MATTERS®



for Manufactured Homes

MAYTAG® WARRANTIES AND DEPENDABILITY PROMISE FOR MANUFACTURED HOMES.

Maytag is recognized as one of the most reliable names in household appliances nationwide. Every Maytag[®] heating and cooling product is of the highest-level quality construction and backed with our trusted, worry-free warranty. When you choose Maytag[®] heating and cooling, you're choosing total home comfort and total peace of mind.

MAYTAG® INDOOR SYSTEMS



5-Year Limited All Parts Warranty Maytag[®] furnaces offer

a 5-Year Worry-Free

Limited Warranty on parts and also have a 10-year heat exchanger warranty. No registration required.

MAYTAG® OUTDOOR SYSTEMS



12-Year Worry-Free Limited Parts Warranty

Maytag[®] select split systems and packaged systems offer a

12-Year Worry-Free Limited Warranty on parts, registration required. Air handlers and coils carry a 5-year all parts warranty and when installed with a matched outdoor unit, will carry the outdoor system warranty.



Dependability Promise

When product is registered, select split systems and packaged systems offer the Dependability Promise, which states that your Maytag[®] unit will be replaced with new Maytag[®] equivalent equipment should your compressor or heat exchanger fail during the first year of ownership.*

Without registration, default warranty is 5-Year Parts and no Dependability Promise.

ACCESSORIES



registered with a complete system.

Maytag®'s 12-Year Limited Warranty Maytag® equipment is dependable for the

long-haul. That is why we offer a 12-Year Limited Parts Warranty on our accessories when installed and



Limited Lifetime Heat Exchanger Warranty

Available on all gas/electric packaged systems when

registered. If not registered, they carry a 20-year limited warranty.

Select products require consumer product registrations. Registration is done at www.maytagmh.com or by mail.

* For split-system heat pumps and air conditioners, the Maytag[®] Dependability Promise is available only when these units are installed with a Maytag[®] matched indoor coil or air handler. The Limited Warranty for the new unit continues from the original installation date of the previous unit.



WHAT'S INSIDE MATTERS®

® Registered Trademark/[™]Trademark of Maytag Properties, LLC or its related companies. © Nortek Global HVAC LLC 2015. All rights reserved. Manufactured under license by Nortek Global HVAC LLC, O'Fallon, MO.

Specifications and illustrations subject to change without notice and without incurring obligation. Printed in U.S.A.

729D-0315